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Utdragsdatum
Beteckning
Andamal

Deldgande fastigheter

Forvaltning

Atgzrder

Rattigheter
grunduppgifter

DOROTEA LAIKSJO GA:2

2025-02-05
DOROTEA LAIKSJO GA:2

Vag

Deldagande fastigheter
DOROTEA DJUPBACK 1:22
DOROTEA LAIKSJO 2:11
DOROTEA LAIKSJO 2:133
DOROTEA LAIKSJO 2:140
DOROTEA LAIKSJO 3:58
DOROTEA LAIKSJO 3:60

DJUPBACKSVAGENS VAGSAMFALLIGHET

Fastighetsrattsliga atgarder
Fastighetsreglering
Avstyckning

Evi-forrattning (1974)
Avstyckning
Fastighetsreglering

Anslutning enligt anldggningslagen

Inga rdttigheter kunde hittas.
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Andel

Datum

1990-10-19
1994-01-28
1974-07-25
2012-01-31
2011-08-15

2018-02-23

Aktbeteckning
2425-90/24
2425-93/30
24-DOR-1913
2425-11/15
2425-11/3

2425-2017/16

sidalavl

Postadress:

Norra Skog Fastighetsférmedling
Box 13

831 21 Ostersund

Tele:
010-583 10 00
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